WOMEN'S SIZE GUIDE

TOMMY ADAPTIVE

Sweatshirts, Knits & Outerwear

Chest

Waist

Long Sleeve Length
Shoulder Placket Opening

Centre Back Neck Opening

All measurements and sizes are approximate.
All measurements are in centimetres.

Tommy Adaptive measurements are wider for added comfort

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

XXS /2 XS/ 4

86.5 91.5

81 86.5

77.5 79

7.5 7.5

9-15 9-15
EVERYHUMAN

S/6
96.5
91.5
80

7.5

M/8
101.5
96.5
81

7.5

L/ 10
109
104
84

7.5

XL/ 12
119.5
114
86.5

7.5



WOMEN'S SIZE GUIDE

TOMMY ADAPTIVE

T-Shirts & Dresses

Chest

Waist

Shoulder Placket Opening
Centre Back Neck Opening

Polo Opening (Half Placket)

All measurements and sizes are approximate.
All measurements are in centimetres.

Tommy Adaptive measurements are wider for added comfort

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

XXS /2 XS/ 4
81 86.5
84 89
7.5 7.5
9-15 9-15
23 23
EVERYHUMAN

S/6
91.5
94

7.5

23

M/8
96.5
99

7.5

23

L/ 10
101.5
107
7.5
9-15

23

XL/ 12
112
117

7.5

23



WOMEN'S SIZE GUIDE

TOMMY ADAPTIVE

Shorts, Skirts & Pants

XXS / 2 XS/4 S/6 M/8 L/ 10 XL/ 12
Waist cm 76 79 81 84 86.5 90
Hip cm 94 96.5 99 101.5 104 107

All measurements and sizes are approximate.

All measurements are in centimetres.

Tommy Adaptive measurements are wider for added comfort EVERYHUMAN



