WOMEN'S SIZE GUIDE

TOMMY ADAPTIVE

Sweatshirts, Knits & Outerwear

		XXS / 2	XS / 4	\$/6	M / 8	L/10	XL / 12
Chest	cm	86.5	91.5	96.5	101.5	109	119.5
Waist	cm	81	86.5	91.5	96.5	104	114
Long Sleeve Length	cm	77.5	79	80	81	84	86.5
Shoulder Placket Opening	cm	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5
Centre Back Neck Opening	cm	9 - 15	9 - 15	9 - 15	9 - 15	9 - 15	9 - 15

All measurements and sizes are approximate.

All measurements are in centimetres.

WOMEN'S SIZE GUIDE

TOMMY ADAPTIVE

T-Shirts & Dresses

		XXS / 2	XS / 4	\$/6	M / 8	L/10	XL / 12
Chest	cm	81	86.5	91.5	96.5	101.5	112
Waist	cm	84	89	94	99	107	117
Shoulder Placket Opening	cm	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5
Centre Back Neck Opening	cm	9 - 15	9 - 15	9 - 15	9 - 15	9 - 15	9 - 15
Polo Opening (Half Placket)	cm	23	23	23	23	23	23

All measurements and sizes are approximate.

All measurements are in centimetres.

WOMEN'S SIZE GUIDE

TOMMY ADAPTIVE

Shorts, Skirts & Pants

		XXS / 2	XS / 4	\$/6	M / 8	L/10	XL / 12
Waist	cm	76	79	81	84	86.5	90
Hip	cm	94	96.5	99	101.5	104	107

All measurements and sizes are approximate.

All measurements are in centimetres.